

piccadily

Date : 29/05/2023

To,
The Manager
BSE Limited,
P.J Tower, Dalal Street,
Mumbai-400001

Subject: Newspaper Publication of Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Year ended on 31st March 2023.

Scrip code: 530305

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the copy of the Publication of Standalone & Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Year ended on 31st March 2023 in Business Standard (English) & Hindi.

You are requested to take note of the same.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,

For Piccadily Agro Industries Limited



Niraj Kumar Sehgal
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
A-8019

Piccadily Agro Industries Ltd.

CIN No. : L01115HR1994PLC032244

Registered Office : Village Bhadson, Umri - Indri Road, Teh.Indri, Distt. Karnal, Haryana-134109 (India).

Corresp. Address : # 304, Sector 9-D, Chandigarh-160009 Ph. : 0172-4660993

Website : www.picagro.com **Email :** piccadilygroup34@rediffmail.com

IN THE NATIONAL COMPANY LAW TRIBUNAL,
COURT ROOM – II, MUMBAI BENCH
CP(CAA) NO. 87 OF 2023
CONNECTED WITH
CA (CAA) NO. 178 OF 2022
IN THE MATTER OF SECTIONS 230 TO 232 AND OTHER APPLICABLE
PROVISIONS OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 2013
AND
IN THE MATTER OF THE COMPOSITE SCHEME OF AMALGAMATION
AND ARRANGEMENT AMONGST PLATINUMCORP AFFORDABLE
BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED AND ROYAL NETRA CONSTRUCTIONS



EQUITAS SMALL FINANCE BANK LTD

Registered Office: No.769, Spencer Plaza, 4th Floor,
Phase-II, Anna Salai, Chennai, TN - 600 002

POSSESSION NOTICE (U/s. Rule 8 (1) - for immovable property)

Whereas the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of M/s. Equitas Small Finance Bank Limited, under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest [Act, 2002 (54 of 2002)] and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with [Rule 3] of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, issued a Demand Notice calling upon the below mentioned Borrowers to repay the total outstanding amount of the loan...

KWA-JB-GL-0-365-2023-24

Financial Assets And Enforcement (security) Interest Act 2002 And In Exercise Of Power Conferred Under Section 13(12) Read With Rule 3 Of The Security Interest (enforcement) Rules, 2002, issued A Demand Notice On The Date Noted Against The Account As Mentioned Hereinafter, Calling Upon The Borrower And Also The Owner Of The Property/surety To Repay The Amount Within 60 Days From The Date Of The Said Notice. Whereas The Owner Of The Property And The Other Having Failed To Repay The Amount, Notice Is Hereby Given To The Under Noted Borrowers And The Public In General That The Undersigned Has Taken Symbolic Possession Of The Properties Described Herein Below In Exercise Of The Powers Conferred On Him/her Under Section 13(4) Of The Said Act Read With Rules 8 & 9 Of The Said Rules On The Dates Mentioned Against Each Account. Now, The Borrower In Particular And The Public In General Is Hereby Cautioned Not To Deal With The Properties And Any Dealing With The Properties Will Be Subject To The Charge Of India Shelter Finance Corporation Ltd For An Amount Mentioned As Below And Interest Thereon, Costs, Etc.

Name Of The Borrower/guarantor (owner Of The Property) & Loan Account Number	Description Of The Charged/mortgaged Property (all The Part & Parcel Of The Property Consisting Of)	Date Of Demand Notice, Amount Due As On Date Of Demand Notice	Date Of Symbolic Possession
Seema & Hari Chand Reside At: H.No. 4687 First Floor 38 West Chandigarh 160036 Punjab Also At Sarsahi Situated At Village Jhampur Hadbast No. 22, Tehsil Derabassi And Distt S.A.S.Nagar, mohali punjab Chandigarh 160036 Punjab Loan Account No/AP No: HLL1L1LONS000005028375/AP: 10043622	All Piece And Parcel Of Property Bearing Sale Deed No. 11472 Dated 22/02/2021 Measuring 00 Kanal 01 Marla 06 Sarsahi (50 Sq. Yard) Kherwal/khatoni No.212/236 Comprised Under Khazra No.20/25(7-12), Kita 01, Land Measuring 07 Kanal 12 Marla. To The Extend Share 5/456 I.e. 00 Kanal 01 Marla 06 Sarsahi Situated At Village Jhampur, Hadbast No. 22, Tehsil Derabassi And Distt S.A.S. Nagar, Mohali-punjab, Land Measuring 50 Sq. Yards. Boundary -east- Other Owner, West- Other Owner, North Street, South-other Owner	Demand Notice - 13.02.2023 Rs. 664005.67/- (Rupees Six Lakh Sixty Four Thousand Five Paise Sixty Seven Only) Due As On 10th Feb 2023 Together With Interest From 11th Feb 2023 And Other Charges And Cost Till The Date Of The Payment.	23-May-2023

FOR ANY QUERY PLEASE CONTACT MR. KISHAN SINGH (+91 90246 91740), Mr. VINAY RANA (+91 79886 05030) & Mr. Atul Kumar (+91 9811190338) (AUTHORIZED OFFICER)
INDIA SHELTER FINANCE CORPORATION LTD
Place: Chandigarh / Punjab Date: 29.05.2023

PICCADILY AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD.

CIN: L01115HR1994PLC032244, Regd. Office: Village Bhadson, Umrni-Indri Road, Teh: Indri, Distt. Karnal, Haryana-134109, Phone No. 0172-4660993
Website: www.picagro.com; E-mail: piccadilygroup34@rediffmail.com

STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH 2023

(Rs. In lakhs Except For Earning Per Share Data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022
		Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1.	Total Income from Operation (Net)	20814.20	16708.77	63634.75	57,610.33
2.	Net Profit /Loss for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extra ordinary items)	854.74	1208.71	3325.55	4134.51
3.	Net Profit /Loss for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extra ordinary items)	854.74	1209.09	3325.55	4134.89
4.	Net Profit /Loss for the period after Tax (after extraordinary items)	497.33	708.36	2329.57	2923.69
5.	Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax)	471.53	641.90	2233.42	2924.24
6.	Equity Share Capital (Paid up)	9466.12	9466.12	9466.12	9466.12
7.	Earning per share of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	1. Basic	0.50	0.68	2.36	3.09
	2. Diluted	0.50	0.68	2.36	3.09

Note:
1. The above Consolidated Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and other relevant amendments thereafer.
2. The above Consolidated Financial results have been reviewed by the audit committee in their meeting held on 25th May 2023 and approved by board of directors in their meeting held on 26th May 2023.
3. One of the business segment is of seasonal nature, the performance in any quarter may not be representative of the annual performance of the company.
4. The Previous period/year's figures have been regrouped wherever necessary to confirm to this period's classification.
5. The abstract of Audited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter & Year ended 31st March 2023 as given below:

(Rs. In lakhs Except For Earning Per Share Data)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022
	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
Total Revenue from operations	20814.20	16708.77	63634.75	57610.33
Profit before tax from continuing operations	992.83	1221.09	3464.67	4146.89
Profit after tax from continuing operations	635.42	720.36	2468.68	2935.68
Profit/(Loss) from discontinued operations	0	0	0	0
Other Comprehensive income	0	0	0	0
Total Comprehensive income	635.42	720.36	2468.68	2935.68

For Piccadily Agro Industries Limited
Sd/- (Harvinder Singh Chopra)
Managing Director
Din-00129891
Place: Chandigarh
Date: 26-05-2023



Registered Office:
Sector 'B', Kalunga Industrial Estate
P.O. Kalunga 770031, Dist. Sundergarh, Odisha
Tel: +91 661 2660195
E-mail: ifgl.works@ifgl.in

IFGL REFRACTORIES LIMITED

CIN: L51909OR2007PLC027554

Head & Corporate Office:
McLeod House, 3, Netaji Subhas Road
Kolkata 700001, Tel: +91 33 40106100
E-mail: ifgl.ho@ifgl.in;
investorcomplaints@ifgl.in

Website: www.ifglgroup.com

(₹ in lakhs except as otherwise stated)

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2023

Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended	
	31.03.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022
	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
Total Income	37,589	31,831	36,657	139,965	127,539
Net Profit before Tax from Ordinary Activities	3,959	2,202	2,734	10,570	10,394
Net Profit after Tax and Exceptional Item	2,942	1,579	2,070	7,921	7,749
Total Comprehensive Income [Comprising Profit for the period after Tax and Other Comprehensive Income after Tax]	3,177	4,522	2,146	9,625	7,958
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹ 10/- per Share)	3,604	3,604	3,604	3,604	3,604
Other Equity	-	-	-	96,900	89,800
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) Basic and Diluted #	8.16	4.38	5.74	21.98	21.50

Figures for the quarter are not annualised.
NOTES:
1. Above audited financial results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on Saturday, May 27, 2023.
2. The Board of Directors, at its meeting on May 27, 2023, have proposed a final dividend of ₹ 7 (70 %) per equity share for the financial year ended 31st March, 2023 subject to the approval of shareholders at the forthcoming Annual General Meeting and following Policy on Dividend Distribution of the Company. Proposed dividend is accounted for in the year in which it is approved by the shareholders.
3. Following amendments made by the Finance Act 2021 to the relevant sections of the Income Tax Act 1961, whereby Goodwill arising on amalgamation will not be considered as a depreciable asset and depreciation on goodwill will not be allowable as deductible expenditure effective April 1, 2020, the Holding Company has not claimed deduction of depreciation on such goodwill under income tax for period beginning on that date. The Holding Company management, supported by legal opinions, continues to believe that such deduction claimed in prior assessment years are sustainable and remain unaffected. During the year, the Holding Company's claim of ₹ 2,816 lakhs (tax impact of ₹ 984 lakhs) towards such assessment year 2020-21 has been disallowed. Being approved thereby...



ROS
Regd. Office: Jindal Tower
CIN: L01132WB1994PLC001
EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS

